Resignations as of 06/09/2021

Harlan, Amy
Britny Hall
Leigh Mosier
Chris Phillips
Ruth Wall
Cathie Rollings
Shellie Puckett
Caleb Garascia
Jared Brown

Nov Retiring

ELA Teacher

Cook

Cook

ELA Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Pre-K Teacher

Academic Interventionist (gear-up)

Math Teacher
Math Teacher

Hirings as of 06/09/2021 since May Board Meeting

Dawson, Angelia
Abney, Brook
Martin, Kristie
Dowell, Madison
Leigh, Madison Day
Blair, Lee Ann
Leigh, Madison Day

Bowman, Diana Poynter

Davis, Allison
McGlothlin, Jamie
McGrath, Jason
Sparks, Caroyln
Tee Ellis

Jackson Moss
Kirkpatrick, Leeann
Garascia-Caleb
Leavell, Lisa
Johnson, Lisa
Anderson, Tabitha
Tirey, Kayla
BrownJared
Turner, Paula
Grimes, Virginia
Teater, John
Watkins, Cassidy
Metz, Jewelia
Parsons, Natasha
Livingood, Paula
Logan, Davan
McDaniel, Eerin
Robinson, Virginia
Curtis, Kenneth

2203
2211
2212
2215
2221
2222
2223
2230
2232
2233
2235
2236
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2253
2255
2257
2262
2263
2266
2267

Custodian

Pre-K Paraeducator

Pre-K Paraeducator

Pre-K Paraeducator
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Girls Basketball Head Coach

Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22

Elementary Teacher

.5 Interventionist
Custodian

Custodian

Special Ed Teacher
Special Ed Teacher
Math Teacher

Math Teacher

Pre-K Paraeducator

ELA Teacher

Special Ed Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Teacher
Chromebook Repair
Science Teacher
Assistant Football Coach
Pre-K Paraeducator
Elementary Teacher
Environmental Sciece Teacher
ELA Teacher

Special Ed Paraeducator
ELA Teacher

Bus Monitor

Bus Monitor

GMS
GMS
GMS
GCHS
CDR
LES
GCHS
GCHS
GMS

GCHS
PLE
PLE
LES
CDR
CDR
GMS
GMS
CDR
PLE
GMS
CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
LES
GMS
PLE
LES
GMS
PLE
GMS
GCHS
LES
CDR
GMS
GMS
GCHS
GCHS
District
District



Poynter, Katie
Rankin, Norma
Crutchfield, Willena
Rhodus, Mary
Scott, Carolyn
Holloway, Elisa
Lucas, Terry
Barnes, Milton
Long, Marlene
McCulley, Brenda
Vanderpool, Sandy
Napier, Cristy
Greer, Kristen
Denton, Janie

2268
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2284

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Classified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Classified
Certified
Classified
Certified
Certified
Certified

2147
2172
2177
2178
2198
2200
2206
2217
2218
2219
2224
2225
2226
2231
2237
2246
2252
2254
2256
2258
2259
2260
2261
2264
2265
2269
2283
2285
2286
2287

Special Ed Paraeducator
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor
Science Teacher
Pre-K Teacher

Dance Coach

Spanish Teacher 21/22

Social Studies Teacher Leader 21/22
Science Teacher Leader 21/22
Science Teacher Leader 21/22
Custodian

Encore Teacher Leader 21/22
Swim Coach 21/22

Boys Basketball Head Coach 21/22
Assistant Cheer Coach 21/22
Assistant Football Coach 21/22
Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22
Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22
Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22
Head Cheer Coach 21/22
Elementary Teacher 21/22

Para Educator (ESS)

Head Cheer Coach 21/22
Cafeteria Manager

ELA Teacher Leader

Cook

Cook

Math Teacher

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Elementary Teacher

Kindergarten Pareducator
Academic Interventionist (gear-up)
Preschool Teacher

Math Teacher

CDR
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
GMS
LES

GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GMS
District
GMS
GCHS
GMS
GCHS
GMS
CDR
CDR
GCHS
GMS
LES
CDR
GCHS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
District
District
CDR
CDR
GCHS
CDR
GCHS



Transfers

Certified Kristie Preston LES
Certified Elaine Stone Cook CDR



