Resignations as of 06/09/2021

Harlan, Amy			ELA Teacher	GMS
Britny Hall			Cook	GMS
Leigh Mosier			Cook	GMS
Chris Phillips			ELA Teacher	GCHS
Ruth Wall	Nov	Retiring	Kindergarten Teacher	CDR
Cathie Rollings			Pre-K Teacher	LES
Shellie Puckett			Academic Interventionist (gear-up)	GCHS
Caleb Garascia			Math Teacher	GCHS
Jared Brown			Math Teacher	GMS

Hirings as of 06/09/2021 since May Board Meeting

		,	
Dawson, Angelia	2203	Custodian	GCHS
Abney, Brook	2211	Pre-K Paraeducator	PLE
Martin, Kristie	2212	Pre-K Paraeducator	PLE
Dowell, Madison	2215	Pre-K Paraeducator	LES
Leigh, Madison Day	2221	Elementary Teacher	CDR
Blair, Lee Ann	2222	Elementary Teacher	CDR
Leigh, Madison Day	2223	Girls Basketball Head Coach	GMS
Bowman, Diana Poynter	2230	Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22	GMS
Davis, Allison	2232	Elementary Teacher	CDR
McGlothlin, Jamie	2233	.5 Interventionist	PLE
McGrath, Jason	2235	Custodian	GMS
Sparks, Caroyln	2236	Custodian	CDR
Tee Ellis	2238	Special Ed Teacher	GCHS
Jackson Moss	2239	Special Ed Teacher	GCHS
Kirkpatrick, Leeann	2240	Math Teacher	GCHS
Garascia, Caleb	2241	Math Teacher	GCHS
Leavell, Lisa	2242	Pre-K Paraeducator	LES
Johnson, Lisa	2243	ELA Teacher	GMS
Anderson, Tabitha	2244	Special Ed Teacher	PLE
Tirey, Kayla	2245	Elementary Teacher	LES
Brown, Jared	2247	Math Teacher	GMS
Turner, Paula	2248	Chromebook Repair	PLE
Grimes, Virginia	2249	Science Teacher	GMS
Teater, John	2250	Assistant Football Coach	GCHS
Watkins, Cassidy	2251	Pre-K Paraeducator	LES
Metz, Jewelia	2253	Elementary Teacher	CDR
Parsons, Natasha	2255	Environmental Sciece Teacher	GMS
Livingood, Paula	2257	ELA Teacher	GMS
Logan, Davan	2262	Special Ed Paraeducator	GCHS
McDaniel, Eerin	2263	ELA Teacher	GCHS
Robinson, Virginia	2266	Bus Monitor	District
Curtis, Kenneth	2267	Bus Monitor	District

Poynter, Katie	2268	Special Ed Paraeducator	CDR
Rankin, Norma	2270	Bus Monitor	District
Crutchfield, Willena	2271	Bus Monitor	District
Rhodus, Mary	2272	Bus Monitor	District
Scott, Carolyn	2273	Bus Monitor	District
Holloway, Elisa	2274	Bus Monitor	District
Lucas, Terry	2275	Bus Monitor	District
Barnes, Milton	2277	Bus Monitor	District
Long, Marlene	2278	Bus Monitor	District
McCulley, Brenda	2279	Bus Monitor	District
Vanderpool, Sandy	2280	Bus Monitor	District
Napier, Cristy	2281	Bus Monitor	District
Greer, Kristen	2282	Science Teacher	GMS
Denton, Janie	2284	Pre-K Teacher	LES

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Open Positions Not Yet Filled						
Classified	2147	Dance Coach	GCHS			
Certified	2172	Spanish Teacher 21/22	GCHS			
Certified	2177	Social Studies Teacher Leader 21/22	GCHS			
Certified	2178	Science Teacher Leader 21/22	GCHS			
Certified	2198	Science Teacher Leader 21/22	GMS			
Classified	2200	Custodian	District			
Certified	2206	Encore Teacher Leader 21/22	GMS			
Classified	2217	Swim Coach 21/22	GCHS			
Classified	2218	Boys Basketball Head Coach 21/22	GMS			
Classified	2219	Assistant Cheer Coach 21/22	GCHS			
Classified	2224	Assistant Football Coach 21/22	GMS			
Certified	2225	Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22	CDR			
Certified	2226	Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22	CDR			
Certified	2231	Math Coach/Interventionist 21/22	GCHS			
Classified	2237	Head Cheer Coach 21/22	GMS			
Certified	2246	Elementary Teacher 21/22	LES			
Classified	2252	Para Educator (ESS)	CDR			
Classified	2254	Head Cheer Coach 21/22	GCHS			
Classified	2256	Cafeteria Manager	GMS			
Certified	2258	ELA Teacher Leader	GMS			
Classified	2259	Cook	GMS			
Classified	2260	Cook	GMS			
Certified	2261	Math Teacher	GMS			
Classified	2264	Bus Driver	District			
Classified	2265	Bus Driver	District			
Certified	2269	Elementary Teacher	CDR			
Classified	2283	Kindergarten Pareducator	CDR			
Certified	2285	Academic Interventionist (gear-up)	GCHS			
Certified	2286	Preschool Teacher	CDR			
Certified	2287	Math Teacher	GCHS			

Transfers

Certified Kristie Preston LES
Certified Elaine Stone Cook CDR